BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 07 March 2024
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
247 477.25 08:01:45 CXE 2899474081914
227 477.25 08:01:45 CXE 2899474081915
2,000 477.25 08:01:45 LSE EOHzOQs5uiOb
2,000 477.25 08:01:45 LSE EO0HzOQs5ui0Z
247 477.25 08:01:45 CXE 2899474081916
227 477.25 08:01:45 CXE 2899474081917
247 477.25 08:01:45 CXE 2899474081918
227 477.25 08:01:45 CXE 2899474081919
247 477.25 08:01:45 CXE 2899474081920
227 477.25 08:01:45 CXE 2899474081921
483 477.15 08:02:07 BXE 78364170994
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082458
217 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082461
182 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082462
261 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082464
98 478.15 08:03:03 BXE 78364171226
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082465
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082467
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082469
920 478.25 08:03:03 LSE EO0HzOQs5um6d
1,080 478.25 08:03:03 LSE EO0HzOQs5um6f
568 478.25 08:03:03 LSE EO0HzOQs5uméj
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082471
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082473
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082475
2,000 478.25 08:03:03 LSE EOHzOQs5umév
1,503 478.25 08:03:03 LSE EOHzOQs5um6z
167 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082477
1,498 478.15 08:03:03 LSE EOHzOQs5um7H
502 478.15 08:03:03 LSE EOHzOQs5um7J
132 478.15 08:03:03 LSE EOHzOQs5um7L
232 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082478
217 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082480
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082481
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082483
98 478.15 08:03:03 BXE 78364171227
98 478.15 08:03:03 BXE 78364171228
98 478.15 08:03:03 BXE 78364171229
21 478.15 08:03:03 BXE 78364171230
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082486
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082488
399 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082490
157 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082492
242 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082493
245 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082495
167 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082496
190 478.25 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082497
98 478.15 08:03:03 BXE 78364171231
393 478.15 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082498
98 478.15 08:03:03 BXE 78364171232
974 478.10 08:03:03 LSE EOHzOQs5um9C
2,352 478.15 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082499
1,009 478.15 08:03:03 CXE 2899474082500
1,079 478.10 08:03:03 LSE EO0HzOQs5um9K
728 478.10 08:03:03 LSE EO0HzOQs5um9j
1,325 478.10 08:03:03 LSE EO0HzOQs5umCi
695 478.10 08:03:03 LSE EOHzOQs5umD3
1,089 478.60 08:04:03 CXE 2899474082828
2,011 478.70 08:04:33 LSE EO0HzOQs5u0QX
10 478.70 08:04:33 LSE EO0HzOQs5uoQw
2,340 478.70 08:04:33 CXE 2899474082963
2,340 478.70 08:04:33 CXE 2899474082970
545 478.70 08:04:33 CXE 2899474082971
2,001 478.70 08:04:33 LSE EOHzOQs5uoR7
10 478.70 08:04:33 LSE EOHzOQs5u0R9
457 478.70 08:04:33 LSE EOHzOQs5uoRI
2,000 478.65 08:04:33 LSE EOHzOQs5uoRo
290 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474082991
290 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474082993
72 478.65 08:04:33 BXE 78364171505
72 478.65 08:04:33 BXE 78364171507
290 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083003
290 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083004
290 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083005
81 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083006
72 478.65 08:04:33 BXE 78364171508
1,788 478.60 08:04:33 LSE EOHzOQs5u0Ss
260 478.65 08:04:33 LSE EO0HzOQs5u0So
290 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083007
290 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083008
290 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083009
81 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083010

148 478.65 08:04:33 CXE 2899474083014



1,662
267
394

67
99
212
2,000
396
90
267
366
67
99
28
267
366
67
99
295
99
267
394
267
102
267
176
67
99
267
267
127
267
67
99
67
99
83
99
99
67
99
67
99
67
818
658
658
29
957
2,351
1,520
40
34

1,331
162
140

34
162
140
162
140
162
140
162
140
162
140
162
140
162

44

34
34
2,000
2,000
342
351
162
140
162
140
40
34
162
140
162

478.65
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.30
478.30
478.30
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50

08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:33
08:04:39
08:04:39
08:04:39
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41

BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE

78364171511
2899474083017
2899474083018

78364171512

78364171513
EOHzOQs5uoT7
EOHzOQs5uoT9
EOHzOQs5uoTI
EOHzOQs5uoTK
2899474083020
2899474083021

78364171514

78364171515
2899474083022
2899474083023
2899474083024

78364171516

78364171517
2899474083025
2899474083026
2899474083027
2899474083028
2899474083029
2899474083030
2899474083031
2899474083032

78364171518

78364171519
2899474083033
2899474083034
2899474083035
2899474083037

78364171520

78364171521

78364171522

78364171523
2899474083041

78364171524

78364171525

78364171526

78364171527

78364171528

78364171529

78364171530
2899474083043
2899474083044
2899474083045
2899474083046
EOHzOQs5up1h
EOHzOQs5up2j
EOHzOQs5up33

78364171811

78364171812
2899474083568
2899474083569
2899474083570

78364171813
2899474083571
2899474083572
2899474083573
2899474083574
2899474083575
2899474083576
2899474083577
2899474083578
2899474083579
2899474083580
2899474083581
2899474083582
2899474083583
2899474083584

78364171814

78364171815

78364171816

EOHzOQs5ur9j

EOHzOQs5ur9l

EOHzOQs5ur9z
EOHzOQs5urA1
2899474083585
2899474083586
2899474083587
2899474083588

78364171817

78364171818
2899474083590
2899474083591
2899474083592



140
97
40
34

162
140
97
162
140
140
22
140
102
140
140
140
17
140
40
34
140
15
1,250
395
1,250
459
1,063
1,756
338
1,687
2,025
261
2,025
261
822
2,000
934
1,066
612
1,047
41
270
41
270
41
270
270
41
2,041
876
311
728
1,231
155

2,000

2,000
10
81
10
67

301
81
19
75
19
75
67

234
67
67

167
19
75

301
19
75
19
75
67

301
67

301
67

165
67

301
67

478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
478.50
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.45
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25

08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:05:41
08:06:28
08:06:30
08:06:30
08:06:30
08:06:30
08:06:30
08:06:30
08:06:30
08:06:30
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56

CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE

2899474083593
2899474083594
78364171819
78364171820
2899474083595
2899474083596
2899474083597
2899474083598
2899474083599
2899474083600
2899474083601
2899474083602
2899474083603
2899474083604
2899474083605
2899474083606
2899474083607
2899474083608
78364171821
78364171822
2899474083609
2899474083610
EOHzOQs5urCU
EOHzOQs5urCW
EOHzOQs5urCY
EOHzOQs5urCa
EOHzOQs5ut9h
EOHzOQs5utCT
EOHzOQs5utCV
EOHzOQs5utCX
EOHzOQs5utCd
EOHzOQs5utCf
EOHzOQs5utCj
EOHzOQs5utClI
EOHzOQs5utCs
EOHzOQs5uutO
EOHzOQs5uutQ
EOHzOQs5uutU
EOHzOQs5uuta
EOHzOQs5uutc
2899474084235
2899474084236
2899474084237
2899474084238
2899474084239
2899474084240
2899474084241
2899474084242
2899474084243
2899474084244
2899474084245
2899474084246
2899474084247
2899474084248
EOHzOQs5uwAq
EOHzOQs5uwAs
EOHzOQs5uwB0
EOHzOQs5uwB6
EOHzOQs5uwB8
2899474084512
2899474084513
EOHzOQs5uwBA
78364172299
78364172300
78364172301
78364172302
2899474084514
2899474084515
2899474084516
2899474084517
2899474084518
78364172303
78364172304
2899474084519
78364172305
78364172306
78364172307
78364172308
2899474084520
2899474084521
2899474084523
2899474084524
2899474084525
2899474084526
2899474084527
2899474084528
2899474084529



82
67
16
19
75
19
75
2,086
1,158
692
663
1,582
868
108
565
2,000
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
20
154
154
154
54
154
38
1,339
168
154
38
154
154
2,192
732
2,444
1,273
828
2,029
2,000
125
498

665
2,000
2,000

534

200

278

69
651
693

70

323
2,174
2,531
2,504

102

118

103

635

438
2,202
2,756
2,846

514

37

58

37

58

37

58

37

58

37

58

37

58

37

58

37

478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.90
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.10
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.55
477.45
477.45
477.45
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25

08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:07:56
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:39
08:08:47
08:08:47
08:08:47
08:09:01
08:10:09
08:10:09
08:10:09
08:10:09
08:10:11
08:10:21
08:10:21
08:10:21
08:10:21
08:10:21
08:10:21
08:10:22
08:10:24
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:11:01
08:11:04
08:11:04
08:11:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04

CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE

2899474084530
2899474084531
2899474084532
78364172309
78364172310
78364172311
78364172312
78364172313
78364172314
EOHzOQs5uwCO
EOHzOQs5uwCZ
EOHzOQs5uxjR
EOHzOQs5uxjb
EOHzOQs5uxjd
EOHzOQs5uxjT
EOHzOQs5uxjV
78364172433
78364172434
78364172435
78364172436
78364172437
78364172438
78364172439
78364172440
78364172441
78364172442
78364172443
2899474084771
2899474084772
2899474084773
2899474084774
2899474084775
78364172444
EOHzOQs5uxkS
EOHzOQs5uxkU
2899474084776
78364172445
2899474084777
2899474084778
78364172446
78364172447
2899474084902
EOHzOQs5uyCS
EOHzOQs5uyCg
EOHzOQs5uz9l
EOHzOQs5v1a5
78364172793
2899474085496
EOHzOQs5v1aM
EOHzOQs5vieW
EOHzOQs5v28M
EOHzOQs5v28m
EOHzOQs5v28s
EOHzOQs5v28w
2899474085718
78364172896
EOHzOQs5v2Fi
EOHzOQs5v2IF
EOHzOQs5v3fT
EOHzOQs5v3fV
EOHzOQs5v3fg
EOHzOQs5v3fi
EOHzOQs5v3fk
EOHzOQs5v3fm
EOHzOQs5v3fo
EOHzOQs5v3fq
EOHzOQs5v3hE
2899474086011
2899474086046
EOHzOQs5v4GO
EOHzOQs5v4GQ
78364173246
78364173247
78364173248
78364173249
78364173250
78364173251
78364173252
78364173253
78364173254
78364173255
78364173256
78364173257
78364173258
78364173259
78364173260
78364173261



2,046
145

231
151
86
1,757
2,000
1,606
145
92
394
59
231
151
178
37
58
151
231

37
58
37
58
88
96
151
231
151
231
151
86
37
58
151
231
37
58
37
58
151
92
151
151
151
57
37
58
37
58
37
58
37
37
21
37
37
21
954
1,065
596
841
1,316
611
2,134
2,134
980
320
140
686
1,531
386
1,622
263
505
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
50

477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
477.25
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78364275998
78364275999
78364276000
78364276001
78364276002
78364276003
78364276004
78364276005
78364276006
78364276007
EOHzOQs63VBH
EOHzOQs63VBL
EOHzOQs63VBN
EOHzOQs63VBZ
EOHzOQs63VBh
EOHzOQs63VBk
EOHzOQs63VBm
EOHzOQs63VBq
EOHzOQs63VBu
EOHzOQs63VBw
EOHzOQs63VBz
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78364276036
78364276037
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2899474274760
EOHzOQs63WCO0
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56
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56
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56
995
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227
56
1,350
630
1,688
107
98
107
227
56
227
227
741
227
227
2,352
837
701

3,492

1,906

1,023

217
410
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1,314
381
979

1,666

3,341
32
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2,031

6,134

1,719

1,374

344
598
2,063
1,813
250
1,458
2,464
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414
414
1,677
3,259
820
820
270
1,980
296
18
1,100
296
296
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56
940
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3,982
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